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Parent Campaign Name Campaign Name AccountName First Name Last Name Email
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    Kompan Playgrounds and Outdo  Craig Smith crasmi@kompan.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    BCI Burke Company, LLC Marianne Larson mlarson@bciburke.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    Industrial Shadeports Chip Breitweiser chip@shadeports.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    Sun Charge Systems DONNY RAY

dray@sunchargesystems.com

PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    Play & Park Structures Matt Mitchell matt.mitchell@playandpark.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    ForeverLawn Kansas City Zac Cooper cooper@abcreative.net
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    Softline Solutions Jonathan Truan jonathant@softlinesolutions.net
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    ABcreative Tanner McNamara tanner@abcreative.net
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    BCI Burke Company, LLC Marianne Larson mlarson@bciburke.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    Rubberecycle Elizabeth dunner elizabeth@rubbermulch.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    play by design inc cheryl sumners cheryl@playbydesigninc.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    Softline Solutions Jennifer Tam jennifert@softlinesolutions.net
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    Playcraft Systems Kyle Fauley kyle.fauley@playcraftsystems.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    Utility Surfacing Systems Erick Prinz erick@surfacingsystems.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    U.S. Toy Company, Inc. DBA Con  Vicky Cass bids@constructiveplaythings.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    BJs Park and Recreation Product Kevin Hanes kevin@bjspark.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    Proteus Services - DAS Kevin Munns kevin.munns@proteus-services.net
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PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    Columbia Cascade Company Steve Porter s.porter@timberform.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    DYNAMO PLAYGROUNDS Scott Massie vendors@dynamoplaygrounds.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    Playtopia Playgrounds, Inc. Aaron Zimmerman aaron@goplaytopia.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    CivilScape News David Martin dpmartin@gmail.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    DYNAMO PLAYGROUNDS Scott Massie vendors@dynamoplaygrounds.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    PWXPress Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    PWXPress Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    jlbhjhbjhbjh hgvjhgvhgv vjhgvghvhv global20026@gmail.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    Prime Vendor Bid Clerk primevednor123@gmail.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    Bidnet Kurt Pitzer gbs@bidnet.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    Younger Services LLC Daniel Younger daniel@youngerservices.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    Signarama Surgarland Mark Hernandez mark.hernandez35@gmail.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    Berliner Play Equipment Diana Dean diana@berliner-playequipment.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    Worldwide Unlimited Inc. IAN WILSON ian.wilson@worldwide-unlimited.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    A.R.E. Carson Coker cc@arebuildingco.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    ConstructConnect Thessa Narido thessa.narido@constructconnect.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    onvia Source Management sourcemgmt@onvia.net
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    BEX, LLC Kristen Amado bids@azbex.com
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PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    Nareletsplayfair.org Dr. Reeve Brenner nareletsplayfair@aol.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    THWilson Bonds Sheila smith thwbonds@outlook.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    a a a a@a.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    BEX, LLC Kristen Amado bids@azbex.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    PWXPress mary miller bids@pwxpress.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    PWXPress Mary Miller PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    ConstructConnect Morgan Stinson content@constructconnect.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    PWXPress Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    PWXPress Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    St. Tammany Parish School Boar STACEY TOOMER stacey.toomer@stpsb.org
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    SportsPlay Equipment, Inc. - Sain   Scott Meyer smeyer@sportsplayinc.com
Email Request to Region 4 REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    LYNX Professional Services Nomakhosi Ncube marketingpros@lynxlgs.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    Advanced Recreational ConceptsKarn Fasenmyer kfasenmyer@arcflorida.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    Atriade Joseph Baker jbaker@atriade.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    construction notebook katelyn barr katelynn120@mail.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    Construction Journal Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    Mamon Global Industries, Inc. Jamar Mamon jamar@mamonglobal.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    EAR EDWARD VOGT ed@ear.net
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    IBENZER INC. Leon Yu info@ibenzer.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    North America Procurement Cou   Lyra De Asis bids@napc.me
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    Bid Ocean, North America Procu     Eric Johnson lyra@bidocean.biz
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Service and Related Items Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    a b d sourcemanagement2@onvia.com
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Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    22nd Century Technologies, Inc. Shikha Sharma sledbids@tscti.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    constructconnect Moragn stinson content@constructconnect.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Service and Related Items Mohona Banerjee mbanerjee@mail.thebluebook.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    LIGHT SOURCE Natasha Banks bankslightsource@gmail.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    STEM Urban Perspective Dr. Lakeisha Menifee stemupwitdrkikk@gmail.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    Onvia Onvia Onvia sourcemgmt@onvia.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    Prime Vendor Bid Clerk primevendor124@gmail.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    Wachter, Inc. Shelby Gibson shelby.gibson@wachter.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    Onvia Onvia Onvia sourcemgmt@onvia.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    Prime Vendor Bid Clerk primevendor123@gmail.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    The Play Well Group Inc. Steven Janisch stevej@playwellgroup.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    GameTime Tyler McCall tyler.mccall@gametime.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    KEYSTONE RIDGE DESIGNS ABIGAIL SCHMADER abbies@keystoneridgedesigns.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    Prime Vendor Inc. Hanna Lopez primevendor123@gmail.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    constructconnect morgan stinson content@constructconnect.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    Great Southern Recreation Justin Vance justinvance@me.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    AIG Retirement Services William Tates William.tates@aig.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    North America Procurement Cou  Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    Hyperion Inc. Ron Mason rmason@hyperioninc.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    Great Southern Recreation Nathan Chance nathan@greatsouthernrec.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    Unity Surfacing Systems Erick Prinz erick@surfacingsystems.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    U.S. TOY COMPANY, INC. DBA CO  Vicky Cass bids@constructiveplaythings.com
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PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    DYNAMO PLAYGROUNDS Scott Massie vendors@dynamoplaygrounds.com
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    AD2 Construction Services Michael Fiorenza mfiorenza@ad2construction.com 
Region 4 Website REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    BJs Park and Recreation Product Kevin Hanes kevin@bjspark.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    RCP Shelters Jim VanDyke jim@rcpshelters.com
PUBLIC | REGION 4 SOLICITATION 
REQUESTS REGION 4 | 22-02 Playground Systems, Installation, Ser    RCP Shelters Jim Vandyke jimv730@gmail.com
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